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<k = 13/06/20 MELUN OUDE
<C = 20/06/20 SERMRISES OUDE
T = 27/06/20 SERMAISES OUDE

e

NOELS M & G

GEMEENTE PNTN COEFFICIENT 123

BALEN

JANSSENS VICTOR-PIE GEEL

CLAES AUGUST

MEERHOUT

HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS MEERHOUT

VANDENBERGH-WILMS
TEAM HOOYMANS.BE

VAN DER AUWERA

MEERHOUT
MOL

JAN MEERHOUT

PEETERS KAREL & DRI MEERHOUT

ADAMI JOS
BOONS PETER
PETIELS-GEYS

LEMMENS-MERTENS

LIEVENS FREDDY

VERMEERB-WILMS-

BLOCKX LUCIEN
VERHOEVEN EDDY
WUYTS EUGEEN

PEETERS PATRICK
KOGEKA-WEYNS DAVID

VAN HERCK JOHN
DE HEY SIMON

1993 DV
1547 DV
867 DV

MEERHOUT
MOL
LOMMEL
BALEN
BALEN
HUYS BALEN
VORST
BALEN
MEERHOUT
VORST
BALEN
GEEL
GEEL

3 2004 20205
3 2004 2020»
3 2004 20205

Algemeen

<B = 13/06/20 MELUN
<D = 20/06/20 SERMAISES JAARD
<F = 27/06/20 SERMAISES JAARD
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NR

Hafo Meerhout

LIEFHEBBER

30/06/20 20;50

NOELS M & G
CLAES AUGUST

1 145
2 145
3 145
4 145
5 145
6 145
7 145
8 145
< 145
10 145
11 145
12 145
13 145
14 145
15 145
16 145
17 145
18 145
19 145
20 145
21 145

<A = 13/06/20 MELUN

<C = 27/06/20 SERMAISES OUDE

VANDENBERGH-WILMS

JANSSENS VICTOR-PIE
HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS
PEETERS KAREL & DRI

TEAM HOOYMANS.BE

VAN DER AUWERA JAN

BOONE PETER
LIEVENS FREDDY
PETIELS-GEYS
VERHOEVEN EDDY

ADAMI JOS

LEMMENS-MERTENS
WUYTS EUGEEN

VAN HERCK JOHN
PEETERS PATRICK

VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYS
KOGEKA-WEYNS DAVID

BLOCKX LUCIEN
DE HEY SIMON

1993 DV
867 DV

OUDE

Hafo Meerhout

NR LIEFHEBBER
30/06/20 20:51

1 145
2 145
3 145
4 145
5 145
6 145
7 145
8 145
9 145
10 145
11 145
12 145
13 145
14 145
15 145
16 145
17 145
18 145

<k = 13/06/20 MELUN

<C = 27/06/20 SERMAISES JARRD

JANSSENS VICTOR-PIE

3 2004 2019>
3 2004 2019

NOELS M & G

HUYBRECHTS FRANCOIS

TEAM HOOYMANS.BE
CLAES AUGUST

VAN DER AUWERA JAN
VANDENBERGH-WILMS

ADAMI JOS

BLOCKX LUCIEN

VERMEERB-WILMS-HUYS

LEMMENS-MERTENS

PEETERS KAREL & DRI

PETIELS-GEYS
BOONS PETER

PEETERS PATRICK
KOGEKA-WEYNS DAVID

LIEVENS FREDDY
DE HEY SIMON

1181 DV
482 v

JAARD

3 2019 2019
3 2019 2019

GEMEENTE PNTN COEFFICIENT

BALEN
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
GEEL
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
MOL
MEERHOUT
MOL
BALEN
LOMMEL
BALEN
MEERHOUT
BALEN
MEERHOUT
GEEL
VORST
BALEN
BALEN
VORST
GEEL

<B = 20/06/20 SERMAISES OUDE

- Oude duiven

- Jaarduiven

GEMEENTE PNTN

MEERHOUT
MOL
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
MEERHOUT
VORST
BALEN
BALEN
MEERHOUT
LOMMEL
MOL
VORST
BALEN
BALEN
GEEL

<B = 20/06/20 SERMAISES JAARD
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